Cedar Rail Family Campground
015259 Grey Bruce Line, RR 3

Chesley, ON NOG 1LO
(519) 363-3387

camp@cedarrailcamp.com

Long Weekends

Victoria Day (May), Canada Day(July), Civic Holiday
(Aug), Labour Day (Sept) - 3 night minimum

Peak Season

June 17th - Sept 6th, 2022

Off-Peak Season

May 1st - June 16th, Sept 7th - Oct 15th except Long
weekends but including Thanksgiving

2022 Rate Sheet
*** Weekday Special - $5.00/night discount Monday - Thursday****

Monthly
Nightly Rate Weekly Rate Rate
Recommeded Off-Peak Peak Long Off-Peak
Site # Trailer Size  Drive Thru Water Hydro Sewers Season Season Weekend [ Season  Peak Season
1006, 124, 125, All Y Y 50/30 amp Y $ 50.00 § 57.00 $§ 064.00( $ 315.00( 8% 360.00( $ 1,260.00
152,129, 130 All Y 50/30 amp Y $ 50.00 $ 5700 $§ 06400 $ 31500 % 360.00] $ 1,260.00
101-105
107-109 119- All Y Y 30 amp Y $§ 4700 $§ 5400 $§ 061001 $ 295001 ¢ 340.00] $§ 1,180.00
123, 126-127
151, 161-169 All Y 30 amp Y $§ 4700 § 5400 § 061.001 § 295.00| § 340.00f $ 1,180.00
153-155, 170 All Y 30 amp $ 4500 § 5200 § 59.00($ 280.00|8% 325.00 N/A
Group All Y 30 amp $§ 4500 § 5200 § 59.00| % 280.00[% 325.00 N/A
Rental Accomodations nghtly Weekly All campsites and cottages require a deposit equal to 1 night's stay at
time of booking. For group sites, all campers must be confirmed and
Off-Peak Peak Long Off-Peak Peak |deposit paid 30 days prior to check in. All online reservations are paid
Season Season Weekend Season Season in full at time of booking.
Max of 6 people - 3 night minimum in Peak Season and all long weekends - 2
Trail's End Cottage $ 130.00 §$ 145.00 $ 155.00| $ 780.00 $ 870.00 night minimum at all other times.
Max of 6 people - 3 night minimum in Peak Season and all long weekends - 2
Forest Edge Cottage § 145.00 $ 160.00 $ 165001 % 870.00 $ 960.00 night minimum at all other times.

Prices for all campsites based on 2 adults and up to 4 children. $5.00/night for additional adults or per extra child.

HST Will be Added to All Rates




